
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 

 

 

CONTRACT NO. 8554 
HIGHLAND AVENUE SIDEWALK AND LIGHTING IMPROVEMENTS 
 
                     PARISI CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.  $162,865.00 
                 
 
            
 
                                                             
Acct. No. 12950-402-170: 54425 (91382)       $52,300.00 
Contingency 8%+     4,180.00 
Sub-Total                                                                                                  $56,480.00 
 
Acct. No. 12950-402-171: 54420 (91366)       $39,260.00 
Contingency 8%+      3,140.00 
Sub-Total                                                                                                  $42,400.00 
 
Acct. No. 12950-402-177: 54435 (91232)       $71,305.00 
Contingency 8%+  5,705.00 
Sub-Total $77,010.00 

  

  
GRAND TOTAL $175,890.00 

 
 


